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
ESSEX, Ontario

N8M 1N9
Solicitor for the Estate herein

 47-3

Drivers

Deliver New
Trucks!

48 cpm to start
Motel provided nightly
No cost family medical
Must have AZ license
w/1 yr OTR T/T exp

800-689-8525
www.attdriver.com

POTENTIAL HORSE OR HOBBY FARM:
Beautifully maintained 4 bedrm home on large
4.11 acre property only 20 minutes to Windsor.
Call Clare** or Nancy* for all the details.  

JUST LISTED: 5 acre hobby farm w/9 yr. old
hse, main flr fam.rm, fin.bsmt. 4 bedrms, 2 baths,
finished out blding w/heat, water & hydro,
$299,000, call Richard*, 776-5707.

NEW LISTING: 2 bdrm in Essex, $106,500.
Dec 1 possession. Call Lorraine* for details.

ONE FLOOR LIVING: You’ll love living in
this 3 bdrm brick to roof 2000 sq ft ranch, mn flr
familyrm w/gas f.p., mn flr lndry, master bdrm
w/ensuite, X-large formal livingrm w/hrdwd flr,
huge sundeck, att 2 car  garage, 150’ X 175’
fenced yard overlooks the 5th hole of  Belleview
Golf Course  $254,900. Call Ann* for appt.

JUST LIKE NEW: 2-3 bdrm ranch, open
concept, oak kit w/lots of cupboards & eat area,
garden doors to sunrm, master bdrm w/4pc
ensuite & walkin closet, full basement
w/familyrm & 3rd bdrm, landscaped privacy
fenced yard, , $214,900. Call Ann*

ATTENTION SNOWBIRDS: Custom built
vinyl sided 2 bdrm bungalow in Lucier Estates,
open concept living/dining/kit, mn flr lndry,
huge sun deck w/gazebo, lg privacy fenced yard,
vinyl sided storage shed w/hydro, cement patio,
carport, dble drive, backs onto Greenway.
$107,000. Call Ann*

UPDATED STARTER: 3 bdrms, full bath,
newer cabinets, roof, flring, paint, replacement
windows. Plus GFA/CA, 5 appliances, paved
drive & more. $139,900. Call Brian**

REDUCED - QUIET LOCATION: 3-5 bdrm
bi-lvl w/2 baths, full bsmt, f.p., att garage, newer
furnace/air, oak cabinets & windows, c/vac.
Reduced to $189,900. Call Brian**

CALL ANN* TO SEE ANY OF THE
FOLLOWING MOBILE HOMES:

364 PRINCESS: 2 bdrm mobile, nice decor,
$34,900.

89 DANA: 2 bdrm mobile, newer windows, FAG,
wall a/c., $24,900.

137 DANA: 3 bdrm w/addition, updates fag/ca,
drywall, siding, windows, peak roof $53,500.

381 MALDEN N: 3 bdrms, lg rms, peak roof,
siding, sundeck, $45,000.

365 PRINCESS: 3 bdrm w/ addition, many
updates, windows, fag/ca, roof shingles $49,900.

340 DREW: 3 bdrm mobile, adult section.
Reduced to $22,000.

326 BEVERLY: Must be sold, 1 bdrm w/fmly rm,
many updates, chair lift, larger than looks, $32,900.

117 STEVEN: 2 bdrm mobile, lrg kit, bath
w/soaker tub, sundeck, $34,900.

2 ELM: 3 brm mobile w/addition, Lucier Estates,
many updates, fenced yard $38,500.

10 HAWTHORNE: Lrg 3 bdrm, huge kit w/gas
f.p.,  carport,  fenced yard, covered patio, $61,000.

33 DANA: 2 lrg bdrm mobile, updated windows,
peak roof, newer carpet & flring, $37,500.

267 BEVERLY: 2 bdrm mobile, newly
decorated, lg addition w/family rm, $29,900.

* Sales Representative     ** Broker

Clare Armstrong**

Brian Armstrong** Ann Kuharski*

Stephen Jones*

Richard* & Judi**
Hurtubise

Nancy Kovacs-Desmarais*

Lorraine Wanklin*

OFFICE: 200 - 72 TALBOT ST. N. DOWNTOWN ESSEX

519-776-6000 (24 HR. PAGER)
For More Information Go To

www.royallepage.ca

ALBERTA POSITIONS
Automotive Technicians
Apprentice Mechanics

Auto body
hr@nrgworks.ca

Ph: 1-866-751-9675 WELCOME HOME TO 30 DAY ST.!

LIKE NEW – 1 3/4 story, 1+2 bd, 4 pc bth,
completely renovated in 2004! 50x132 lot.
Walk dwntwn. Stucco finish. Vendor
motivated! $154,900. Call 519-776-8899.

WORK NOW
Quality Inspectors

Needed
Plastic Injection Exp. Preferred

Days/Afts/
Midnights-Rotation

MUST HAVE
Own Transportation

2 work related references
Apply in Person OR

windsor.on@na.manpower.com
No Phone Calls Please

MANPOWER
3155 HOWARD AVENUE

SUITE 215
WINDSOR, ONTARIO

(ROUNDHOUSE CENTRE)

Call Bob Quick Sales Rep. 
519-972-5505 or www.bquicksells.comSelect Realty Inc. Brokerage

Monster Garage - 247 Fairview, Essex
Dream 3 Car Heated Garage - 6 yr Old Raised Ranch
- Oak Kitchen & Island - Huge D/R - Big L/R, 3 Bdrms
- 2 Full Baths - Large Family & Rec. Room - Big lot -
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